Approval certificate
Trade waste pre-treatment product
 112562779
 Page 1 of 3
Product description
The Viking range of passive grease arrestors are designed to trap and remove grease, fat and oil from commercial
kitchens.  Viking trade waste tanks are manufactured from sheet polypropylene (PP) and/or polyethylene (HDPE)
materials, the majority of these materials are UV stabilised.  Construction methods are described as ‘Thin-skin’ or

 Page 3 of 3
General conditions of approval (continued)
Approval shall be reviewed where any of the following conditions occur:
1. The product is manufactured with either different materials, methods of manufacture, location of manufacture,
source of raw materials, component subcontractors or models to that at the time of approval.
2. The ownership of the primary manufacturer or any subcontractors is varied from that at time of approval.
3. The standards and/or specifications to which the product was required to comply with at the time of approval
have been amended or revised.  It is the responsibility of the proponent to immediately advise Water
Corporation of any changes to the proponent’s drawings and installation, operation and maintenance manuals
made at the time of approval.
4. The product has been found to sustain damage or provide unsatisfactory performance on occasions of number
considered excessive by Water Corporation, when handled, stored, assembled or installed in accordance with
the supplier’s or manufacturer’s written instructions.
 Approved
 drawing(s):
1. WP9BG-540: 540 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 24/09/2018)
2. WP9BG-730: 730 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 24/09/2018)
3. WP9BG-1000: 1000 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 25/09/2018)
4. WP9BG-1250: 1250 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 25/09/2018)
5. WP9BG-1500: 1500 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 25/09/2018)
6. WP9BG-2500: 2500 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 31/05/2019)
7. WP9BG-2000: 2000 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 24/09/2018)
8. WP9BG-3000: 3000 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 31/05/2019)
9. WP9BG-4000: 4000 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 31/05/2019)
10. WP9BG-5000: 5000 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 31/05/2019)
11. WP9AG-540: 540 L Grease Interceptor Above Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 20/09/2018)
12. WP9AG-730: 730 L Grease Interceptor Above Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 20/09/2018)
13. WP9AG-1000: 10000 L Grease Interceptor Above Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 24/09/2018)
14. WP9AG-1250: 1250 L Grease Interceptor Above Ground Thin Skinned WA (drawn 24/09/2018)
15. WPT9BG-540: 730 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 26/09/2018)
16. WPT9BG-730: 730 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 26/09/2018)
17. WPT9BG-1000: 1000 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 26/09/2018)
18. WPT9BG-1250: 1250 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 26/09/2018)
19. WPT9BG-1500: 1500 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 26/09/2018)
20. WPT9BG-2000: 2000 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 26/09/2018)
21. WPT9BG-2500: 2500 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 29/05/2019)
22. WPT9BG-3000: 3000 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 30/05/2019)
23. WPT9BG-4000: 4000 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 30/05/2019)
24. WPT9BG-5000: 5000 L Grease Interceptor Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 31/05/2019)
25. WPT9SUB-3000: 3000 L Grease Interceptor Sub Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 30/05/2019)
26. WPT9SUB-4000: 4000 L Grease Interceptor Sub Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 30/05/2019)
27. WPT9SUB-5000: 5000 L Grease Interceptor Sub Below Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 30/05/2019)
28. WPT9AG-1500: 1500 L Grease Interceptor Above Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 01/10/2018)
29. WPT9AG-2000: 2000 L Grease Interceptor Above Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 01/10/2018)
30. WPT9AG-2500: 2500 L Grease Interceptor Above Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 28/05/2019)
31. WPT9AG-3000: 3000 L Grease Interceptor Above Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 28/05/2019)
32. WPT9AG-4000: 4000 L Grease Interceptor Above Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 29/05/2019)
33. WPT9AG-5000: 5000 L Grease Interceptor Above Ground PanelTim WA (drawn 29/05/2019)
 Authorising person: Stephen Jerkovic (Team Leader – Investigations)
 Date issued 02 March 2021
 Validity period: Five (5) years